NYS - Real Property System
County of Lewis
Town of Croghan - 2320

Village of Croghan
SWIS Code - 232001

Exemption
Code

13650
14110
18020
25110
25300
26100
26400
28110
41121
41131
41141
41400
41720
41800
41801
41803
42100

Exemption
Name

VG - GENERALLY

USA - SPECIFIED USES

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
VETERANS ORGANIZATION

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING COMPANY
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
CLERGY

AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2013 - Prior Year File

Equalized Total Assessed Value 16,009,582
Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 406(1) 7,
STATE L 54 1
RPTL 412-a 4
RPTL 420-a 2
RPTL 420-b 3
RPTL 452 1
RPTL 464(2) 1
RPTL 422 1
RPTL 458-a 7
RPTL 458-a 4
RPTL 458-a 2
RPTL 460 1
AG-MKTS L 305 1
RPTL 467 1
RPTL 467 2
RPTL 467 2
RPTL 483-a 2

42
0
42

5495 Exemption Impact Report
Town Detail Report

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 9/12/2013 08:56:41

10,886,516

Uniform Percentage 68.00

Total Equalized Value of

Exemptions

318,529
88,235
39,118
24,265

235,294

148,088

548,676

623,529
84,000
72,993
43,434

2,206
10,294
55,074
97,059
49,779

4,412

2,444,985
0
2,444,985

Percent of Value
Exempted

1.9
0.55
0.24
0.15
1.47
0.92
3.43
3.89
0.52
0.46
0.27
0.01
0.06
0.34
0.61
0.31
0.03

15.27
0.00
15.27

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Lewis

Town of Croghan
SWIS Code - 232089

Exemption
Code

12100
12350
13100
13500
13800
13870
18020
25110

25120
25300
26050
26400
27350
41101

41121

41131

41141

41400
41700
41720
41800
41801

41803
42100
47460
50001

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

PUBLIC AUTHORITY - STATE

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

SCHOOL DISTRICT

SPEC DIST USED FOR PURPOSE EST
MUNICIPAL.INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
NONPROF CCRP - SPECIFIED USES
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
VETS EX BASED ON ELIGIBLE FUND
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
CLERGY

AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
SYSTEM CODE

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 412
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408
RPTL 410
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 450
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446
RPTL 458(1)
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 460
RPTL 483

Assessor's Report - 2013 - Prior Year File

$495 Exemption Impact Report
Town Detail Report

AG-MKTS L 305

RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 483-a
RPTL 480-a

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED
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287,604,825

Number of
Exemptions
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133
10
12
10
31

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 9/12/2013 08:56:41

Total Assessed Value 195,571,281
Uniform Percentage 68.00

Total Equalized Value of

Exemptions

1,747,691
76,471
792,794
797,206
1,724,412
88,235
5,013,206
3,839,221
463,235
105,441
22,059
226,471
29,118
16,838
614,744
1,179,113
603,521
11,029
997,647
1,818,088
278,138
455,175
239,640
150,000
1,222,647
0

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.61

0.03
0.28
0.28
0.60
0.03
1.74
1.33
0.16
0.04
0.01

0.08
0.01

0.01
0.21
0.41
0.21
0.00
0.35
0.63
0.10
0.16
0.08
0.05
0.43
0.00



NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2013 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Lewis 5495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 9/12/2013 08:56:41
Town of Croghan Town Detail Report Total Assessed Value 195,571,281
SWIS Code - 232089 Uniform Percentage 68.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 287,604,825

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
50006 SYSTEM CODE STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 1 0 0.00

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 443 22,512,140 7.83
Total System Exemptions: 4 0 0.00
Totals: 447 22,512,140 7.83

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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